LOOK OUT for our other
special menu items in store

CHIPS

FISH

REGULAR CHIPS £2.10 REGULAR COD FILLET £4.70
LARGE CHIPS £3.20 LARGE COD FILLET OUR FISH IS £5.70
CONE OF CHIPS £1.70 HADDOCK FILLET S?ggﬁﬁ?\‘gfg” £5.20
CHIP BUTTY £2.00 PLAICE FILLET STOCKS £5.20
CHEESY CHIPS £3.20 SCAMPI (10) £5.00
FISH CAKE £1.70
COD ROE £2.00
LITE BITE COD & CHIPS £4.80
COD BITES (6) £3.90
CHICKEN PUKKA PIES
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6) £3.00 STEAK & KIDNEY £3.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS (9) £3.70 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM £3.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS (24) 2 FREE DIPS £6.90 BEEF & ONION £3.50

o=

Scott's Plaice
haditienal Fish & Chips

SAUSAGES

PLAIN SAUSAGE

BATTERED SAUSAGE
JUMBO SAVELOY
BATTERED JUMBO SAVELOY

£1.70
£1.70
£1.90
£1.90

BURGERS

HAMBURGER LETTUCE
AND A

CHEESEBURGER CHOICE OF
CHICKEN BURGER SAUCE

AVAILABLE

VEGGIE BURGER
FISH FILLET BURGER
BATTERED BURGER

SMALL LARGE

£3.20
£3.40
£3.20
£3.20

£4.50
£4.70
£4.50
£4.50
£3.90
£2.00



SIDE ORDERS — ’

ONION RINGS (6) £1.80

MUSHY PEAS 5/DE?EAL$ £1.60 SCOtt'S Plaice

CURRY SAUCE Fougg,;,/%”“ £1.60 mew
GRAVY ngllé;g‘,go;e £1.60 T adii ?_M&Cﬂép@
BAKED BEANS Mg;gpsj’scf £1.60 EXTRAS aditisnal
BREAD ROLL BAKED gy £0.70
PEA FRITTER £1.80 DIP PUTS
PINEAPPLE FRITTER £1.80 AIELHED @l 297
CHEESE & ONION FRY-IT £1.80 PICKLED ECG £0.70 KETCHUP, MAYO, GARLIC MAY, BBQ, £0.80
CRISPY MUSHROOMS (6) £1.90 PICKLED GHERKIN £0.70 RELISH, BURGER SAUCE, SWEET CHILLI,
MOZZARELLA STICKS (3) £1.90 MO USRI oo HOT CHILLI. TARTARE
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) £2.90 i N B £).200
BATTERED HALLOUMI (5) £3.00 SLILERAL S 0O HEINZ SQUEEZE ME
CHEESY BAKED BEAN FRITTER £1.90 KETCHUP, MAYO, TARTARE £0.30
SPAM FRITTER £1.90 KlDS MEALS
CREAM CHEESE JALAPENO BALLS (5) £2.90
— NEW FOREST ICE CREAM
COD BITES (4) WITH £3.70
FISH CAKE CHIPS AND £3.40 LOTUS CARAMELISED BISCOFF 120ML £2.00
CANS £1.10 PLAIN SAUSAGE A DRINK £3.40 VANILLA 120ML £2.00
BOTTLED WATER £1.00 BATTERED SAUSAGE £3.40 TOFFEE CRUNCH 120ML £2.00
KIDS DRINKS £0.80 PEA FRITTER £3.40 BLACKBERRY CLOTTED CREAM 120ML £2.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (4) £3.60 MINT CHOCOLATE CRISP 500ML £4.50
FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES HAMBURGER £3.70 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE 500ML £4.50
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients CHEESEBURGER £3.90 SALTED CARAMEL 500ML £4.50
in your meal, CHICKEN BURGER £3.70

when making your order. VEGGIE BURGER £3.70



