# LOOK OUT for our other special menu items in store

CHIPS

REGULA

LARGE

CONE O

CHIP BU

CHEESY

CHICKE

CHICKE

CHICKE

MEMI

FISH



### SAUSAGES

£3.90

£2.00

FISH FILLET BURGER

**BATTERED BURGER** 

AR CHIPS CHIPS OF CHIPS SUTTY Y CHIPS	£2.10 £3.20 £1.70 £2.00 £3.20	REGULAR COD FILLET LARGE COD FILLET HADDOCK FILLET PLAICE FILLET SCAMPI (10) FISH CAKE COD ROE	OUR FISH IS SOURCED FROM SUSTAINABLE STOCKS	£4.70 £5.70 £5.20 £5.20 £5.00 £1.70 £2.00	PLAIN SAUSAGE BATTERED SAUSAG JUMBO SAVELOY BATTERED JUMBO S		£1.70 £1.70 £1.90 £1.90
		LITE BITE COD & CHIPS COD BITES (6)		£4.80 £3.90			
CHICKEN PUKKA PIES		A PIES			BURGERS		
EN NUGGETS (6) EN NUGGETS (9) EN NUGGETS (24) 2 FREE DIPS	£3.00 £3.70 £6.90	STEAK & KIDNEY CHICKEN & MUSHROOM BEEF & ONION		£3.50 £3.50 £3.50	HAMBURGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN BURGER VEGGIE BURGER	LETTUCE AND A CHOICE OF SAUCE AVAILABLE	SMALL LARGE £3.20 £4.50 £3.40 £4.70 £3.20 £4.50 £3.20 £4.50

## SIDE ORDERS

ONION RINGS (6)		£1.80
MUSHY PEAS	SIDE DEALS	£1.60
CURRY SAUCE	ANV 2	£1.60
GRAVY	FOLLOWING FOR ONLY £2.40	£1.60
BAKED BEANS	MUSH PEAS	£1.60
BREAD ROLL	GRAVY BAKED BEANS	£0.70
PEA FRITTER		£1.80
PINEAPPLE FRITTER		£1.80
CHEESE & ONION FRY-IT		£1.80
CRISPY MUSHROOMS (6)		£1.90
MOZZARELLA STICKS (3)		£1.90
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)		£2.90
BATTERED HALLOUMI (5)		£3.00
CHEESY BAKED BEAN FRIT	ITER	£1.90
SPAM FRITTER		£1.90
CREAM CHEESE JALAPEÑO	D BALLS (5)	£2.90

#### DRINKS

CANS	£1.10
BOTTLED WATER	£1.00
KIDS DRINKS	£0.80

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.



## **EXTRAS**

PICKLED ONION	£0.70
PICKLED EGG	£0.70
PICKLED GHERKIN	£0.70
NORMAL VINEGAR	£1.50
ONION VINEGAR	£1.50
CUTLERY PACK	£0.30

#### **KIDS MEALS**

COD FILLET	CEDVED	£3.70
COD BITES (4)	SERVED WITH	£3.70
FISH CAKE	CHIPS AND	£3.40
PLAIN SAUSAGE	A DRINK	£3.40
BATTERED SAUSAGE		£3.40
PEA FRITTER		£3.40
CHICKEN NUGGETS (4)		£3.60
HAMBURGER		£3.70
CHEESEBURGER		£3.90
CHICKEN BURGER		£3.70
VEGGIE BURGER		£3.70



#### **DIP POTS**

£0.80
£0.30

## **NEW FOREST ICE CREAM**

LOTUS CARAMELISED BISCOFF 120ML	£2.00
VANILLA 120ML	£2.00
TOFFEE CRUNCH 120ML	£2.00
BLACKBERRY CLOTTED CREAM 120ML	£2.00
MINT CHOCOLATE CRISP 500ML	£4.50
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE 500ML	£4.50
SALTED CARAMEL 500ML	£4.50